
Judge 's  S igna tures

P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
M eet Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 1 :4 8  A M

Me n /  3D1 /  B1_3D1_g1
Se ss ion: B01

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

3 1 3 4T 1T 1 1 

A rtur Yam an142
Gymnastics USA

1 56.2009.700 8.9009.600 9.4009.3009.300

2 3 1T 1T 5T 2T 2 

Cade  W a lke r144
Gymnastics USA

2 55.1009.200 8.8009.700 9.7008.3009.400

6 2 4 4T 4 2T 3 

Danie l Lytvyshchenko148
Gymnastics USA

3 54.3009.300 8.8009.400 9.4008.4009.000

7 7 1T 8T 1T 4 4 

Ca leb Garcia145
Gymnastics USA

4 53.3009.700 8.1009.700 9.2007.9008.700

4 6 5 8T 5T 9 5 

M icah Edm eade162
Gymnastics USA

5 52.4009.200 7.7009.000 9.2008.1009.200

5 4T 8T 3 7 5T 6 

Gregory Ko losovskiy245
EVO  Gymnastics

6 52.3009.100 8.0008.400 9.5008.2009.100

8 4T 6 11 3 5T 7 

Elijah S aenz242
EVO  Gymnastics

7 52.1009.400 8.0008.900 9.0008.2008.600

9T 8 8T 8T 8 8 8 

T eddy W atts263
EVO  Gymnastics

8 50.4008.900 7.9008.400 9.2007.5008.500

1 11 11 7 9 5T 9 

M atthew  Less259
EVO  Gymnastics

9 49.6008.400 8.0007.600 9.3006.7009.600

9T 9T 7 1T 11 11 10 

Dylan S t. He len204
Jump'In Gymnastics

10 49.2007.600 7.4008.600 9.7007.4008.500

11 9T 10 4T 10 10 11 

S haw  T heus208
Jump'In Gymnastics

11 48.5008.000 7.5008.300 9.4007.4007.900

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
M eet Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 1 :5 1  A M

Me n /  3D1 /  B1_3D1_g2
Se ss ion: B01

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

8 2 3T 3T 5T 1 1 

Ka i Gannon188
ACE Gymnastics FL

1 55.6009.100 9.2009.400 9.7009.3008.900

3* 6T 1 10 1T 3T 2T

Evan Gim enez243
EVO  Gymnastics

2T 55.5009.500 9.0009.800 9.2008.6009.400

3* 1 7T 1T 4 5 2T

Keaton M cPhee191
ACE Gymnastics FL

2T 55.5009.200 8.9008.800 9.8009.4009.400

6T 3T 5 11 3 3T 4 

Jos iah Jackm an253
EVO  Gymnastics

4 55.2009.400 9.0009.300 9.1009.2009.200

2 8 3T 9 1T 7 5 

Eli Gedeon149
Gymnastics USA

5 54.9009.500 8.7009.400 9.3008.5009.500

1 3T 2 5T 10 9 6 

Lucano Cane lon Ra ffensper280
C lub Carbone ll

6 54.5008.200 8.4009.500 9.6009.2009.600

6T 5 6 1T 11 2 7 

Fe lipe  Ca rva ja l Ja ike l281
C lub Carbone ll

7 54.1007.900 9.1009.000 9.8009.1009.200

5 9 9T 8 5T 8 8 

Jake  Corbe tt129
Park A venue

8 53.3009.100 8.5008.500 9.5008.4009.300

9 6T 7T 5T 9 6 9 

Harr ison Roy207
Jump'In Gymnastics

9 52.8008.400 8.8008.800 9.6008.6008.600

11 11 9T 3T 5T 10 10 

Barre tt Ne lson102
Ace A ll Stars

10 51.1009.100 7.8008.500 9.7007.8008.200

10 10 11 5T 8 11 11 

Ej Borg241
EVO  Gymnastics

11 50.4008.600 7.6008.300 9.6008.0008.300

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
M eet Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 1 :5 5  A M

Me n /  3D1 /  B1_3D1_g3
Se ss ion: B01

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 3T 1 3T 1 1 1 

Em m ett Ross150
Gymnastics USA

1 56.9009.700 9.3009.800 9.6008.8009.700

2 1T 2T 1T 9T 2 2 

Je ronim o Ange l Pa lacio304
C lub Carbone ll

2 55.4008.300 9.0009.500 9.7009.3009.600

4T 7T 4 1T 5T 5 3 

Adam  Ulr ich235
EVO  Gymnastics

3 53.7008.700 8.6009.400 9.7008.3009.000

11 6 5 11 2 3T 4 

Luke  S a ilors273
Apollo FL

4 53.2009.300 8.8009.100 9.2008.4008.400

4T 1T 10 9T 3 6T 5 

Kian S ugiha ra272
Apollo FL

5 53.0008.900 8.4008.100 9.3009.3009.000

9 7T 2T 12 5T 8 6 

Lj M orr ison255
EVO  Gymnastics

6 52.6008.700 8.3009.500 9.1008.3008.700

3 3T 8T 8 11 3T 7 

Hanie l A r ie l V icente  Escobe107
Quetza ltenango

7 52.3007.800 8.8008.300 9.4008.8009.200

4T 5 8T 3T 9T 9 8 

Jaceon Hird249
EVO  Gymnastics

8 52.0008.300 8.2008.300 9.6008.6009.000

7 9 6 9T 8 12 9 

Edm und S anchez240
EVO  Gymnastics

9 51.3008.500 7.8008.700 9.3008.1008.900

8 11 11 5T 4 6T 10 

Jacob S ee lye250
EVO  Gymnastics

10 50.4008.800 8.4007.900 9.5007.0008.800

10 12 7 5T 7 10T 11 

Hank Hynds246
EVO  Gymnastics

11 50.2008.600 8.1008.600 9.5006.8008.600

12 10 12 5T 12 10T 12 

Duncan M acDona ld168
W orld C lass Miami

12 46.9006.600 8.1007.200 9.5007.2008.300

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
Tea m  Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 1 :5 7  A M

Me n /  3D1 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: B01

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Gym nastics  US A X 169.200 28.600 26.600 29.200 28.700 29.100 27.000

2T1 1 1 1 1

2 EVO Gym nastics X 167.100 28.200 26.400 28.700 28.900 28.300 26.600

12 2 2 2 2

3 Jum p'In Gym nastics X 150.500 25.000 23.400 25.700 28.700 24.000 23.700

2T3 3 3 3 3

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
M eet Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :0 0  A M

Me n /  3D2 /  B1_3D2_g1
Se ss ion: B01

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

3 1 1 1 1 1 1 

Levi Po lk192
ACE Gymnastics FL

1 49.9008.800 8.0008.300 8.8007.9008.100

1 5T 4 3T 3 2 2 

M atthew  Lykov274
Apollo FL

2 47.6008.100 7.9007.600 8.3007.4008.300

7 7 3 3T 2 3 3 

W illiam  Parke r200
ACE Gymnastics FL

3 46.4008.300 7.2007.800 8.3007.3007.500

4 5T 2 3T 4T 7 4 

Adr ián Febus R ive ra112
Gym For A ll,  PR

4 45.8007.800 6.1008.200 8.3007.4008.000

2 2T 6 2 7 4 5 

Lucas M ora les  Ula te282
C lub Carbone ll

5 44.8006.700 6.6007.200 8.6007.5008.200

5* 8 7 3T 4T 5* 6T

S antiago Nico lás  M e jía  Rey111
Quetza ltenango

6T 44.3007.800 6.5006.800 8.3007.0007.900

5* 2T 5 8 6 5* 6T

Davian M edina284
Gym For A ll,  PR

6T 44.3007.200 6.5007.300 7.9007.5007.900

8 2T 8 7 8 8 8 

M ikhae l R ios  Co lón116
Gym For A ll,  PR

8 41.5006.600 5.9006.400 8.0007.5007.100

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
M eet Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :0 3  A M

Me n /  3D2 /  B1_3D2_g2
Se ss ion: B01

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 1T 4 1 4 1 1 

Zayn Brow ne230
Golden C ity

1 50.4008.300 8.6008.000 8.7008.3008.500

4 5 1 2T 3 2 2T

A  J DeM arco169
ACE Gymnastics FL

2T 49.2008.400 7.9008.400 8.6007.8008.100

2 4 3 4T 2 3 2T

Preston Pow e217
Charleston Twisters

2T 49.2008.500 7.8008.100 8.5007.9008.400

3 3 8 4T 1 4T 4 

Ka i S cheur ing187
ACE Gymnastics FL

4 47.9008.600 7.7006.900 8.5008.0008.200

7 6 2 8 5 4T 5 

T hiago Roesse le in R ive ra117
Gym For A ll,  PR

5 47.7008.200 7.7008.300 8.1007.7007.700

6 1T 6T 7 8 6 6 

Cato Je rnigan270
Apollo FL

6 45.5006.900 7.2007.100 8.2008.3007.800

5 8 5 2T 7 7 7 

Jordan Holm es271
Apollo FL

7 45.3007.000 7.1007.800 8.6006.9007.900

8 7 6T 6 6 8 8 

Joaquín Gutie rrez  S o lé110
Quetza ltenango

8 44.3007.200 6.9007.100 8.4007.1007.600

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
Tea m  Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 2 :0 6  A M

Me n /  3D2 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: B01

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Apollo  FL X 138.400 24.000 22.600 22.500 25.100 22.000 22.200

11 2 2 2 1

2 Gym  For A ll, PR X 138.000 23.600 22.700 23.800 24.400 23.200 20.300

22 1 1 1 2

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
M eet Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  1 0 :4 1 :4 6  A M

Me n /  X S /  B1_X S_A LL
Se ss ion: B01

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 1 1 3 1 1 1 

Jona than Davis184
ACE Gymnastics FL

1 52.4009.400 9.0009.400 8.7007.0008.900

2 2T 2 2 2 3 2 

Ethan LaRoque174
ACE Gymnastics FL

2 49.6008.900 8.1008.800 8.9006.6008.300

3 2T 3 1 3 2 3 

Olive r P ittm an193
ACE Gymnastics FL

3 48.4008.700 8.6007.500 9.0006.6008.000

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
M eet Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  1 :5 4 :1 6  P M

Me n /  4D1 /  B2_4D1_g1
Se ss ion: B02

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

6T 3 1 11 1 1 1 

Gianluca  Dis te fano151
Gymnastics USA

1 56.30010.000 9.3009.700 8.7009.4009.200

1 1 3T 8T 3 4 2 

M atthew  M atut161
Gymnastics USA

2 55.0009.100 8.7008.900 9.1009.6009.600

2T 5 3T 2T 2 7 3 

Evere tt Boe th175
ACE Gymnastics FL

3 54.5009.500 8.2008.900 9.4009.0009.500

2T 2 2 5T 4T 8T 4 

M ason Fosco los258
EVO  Gymnastics

4 54.3009.000 8.1009.000 9.2009.5009.500

6T 4 6T 8T 4T 2T 5 

Derek Rem e lski239
EVO  Gymnastics

5 54.1009.000 8.9008.700 9.1009.2009.200

2T 8 9 2T 7T 2T 6 

Joseph Dodaro155
Gymnastics USA

6 53.1008.400 8.9008.500 9.4008.4009.500

9 6 3T 10 4T 5T 7 

A lexander A rthur139
Gymnastics USA

7 52.9009.000 8.3008.900 8.9008.7009.100

6T 7 8 5T 7T 5T 8 

T yson W illiam s199
ACE Gymnastics FL

8 52.3008.400 8.3008.600 9.2008.6009.200

5 9 6T 4 10 8T 9 

Am ir Dem by201
Jump'In Gymnastics

9 51.4007.700 8.1008.700 9.3008.3009.300

10 10 10 5T 9 10 10 

Gavin Jacobs214
Charleston Twisters

10 50.0008.300 7.8008.000 9.2008.1008.600

11 11 11 1 11 11 11 

Ca iden Br idges167
R ise Gymnastics

11 45.0006.300 7.0007.200 9.5006.5008.500

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
M eet Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  1 :5 4 :1 9  P M

Me n /  4D1 /  B2_4D1_g2
Se ss ion: B02

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

6 2T 3 9 2 1T 1 

F rancisco M e lendez176
ACE Gymnastics FL

1 55.5009.500 9.2009.200 9.3009.3009.000

1 2T 4 5T 1 5T 2 

Landon Re im esch157
Gymnastics USA

2 55.4009.600 8.6008.900 9.4009.3009.600

5 4 2 11 3 1T 3 

Gustavo S ánchez180
ACE Gymnastics FL

3 54.7009.000 9.2009.300 9.1009.0009.100

4 1 1 2 11 5T 4 

Joshua  Paone186
ACE Gymnastics FL

4 53.6007.000 8.6009.600 9.7009.5009.200

8 7T 5 1 7 4 5T

Joe  M ille r104
Ace A ll Stars

5T 52.5008.400 8.7008.700 9.8008.5008.400

9 5T 6T 10 5 3 5T

Kayden Pe te rs190
ACE Gymnastics FL

5T 52.5008.800 8.9008.600 9.2008.7008.300

2T 5T 9 5T 6 8 7 

Ryland Rogers262
EVO  Gymnastics

7 52.4008.600 8.1008.300 9.4008.7009.300

7 9 8 4 4 11 8 

Avery King202
Jump'In Gymnastics

8 51.6008.900 7.6008.500 9.5008.4008.700

2T 10 11 3 9 10 9 

M ichae l Evans260
EVO  Gymnastics

9 50.7008.100 7.7007.800 9.6008.2009.300

10T 11 6T 5T 8 7 10 

T r ip Rom an197
ACE Gymnastics FL

10 50.4008.300 8.4008.600 9.4007.9007.800

10T 7T 10 5T 10 9 11 

F inley Buck222
Red R iv er Va lley

11 49.3007.500 7.9008.200 9.4008.5007.800

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
M eet Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  1 :5 4 :2 2  P M

Me n /  4D1 /  B2_4D1_g3
Se ss ion: B02

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

2 1T 1 3 1 1 1 

Fernando Diaz  M endoza303
C lub Carbone ll

1 55.1009.300 9.1009.200 9.6008.9009.000

3 1T 3 1T 2 2 2 

Héctor A le jandro La r ios  M a108
Quetza ltenango

2 53.5008.700 8.8008.800 9.7008.9008.600

5T 3 4 7T 3 3T 3 

Efra in A le jandro Ram os Ro106
Quetza ltenango

3 52.5008.600 8.7008.700 9.3008.8008.400

1 8 2 7T 4 9 4 

Ryker Kirkenda ll305
EVO  Gymnastics

4 51.6008.400 8.0008.900 9.3007.9009.100

4 4T 9 7T 5T 6 5 

Gavin Root215
Charleston Twisters

5 51.0008.300 8.4007.900 9.3008.6008.500

11T 4T 5 10T 5T 7T 6 

George  W illiam s178
ACE Gymnastics FL

6 50.5008.300 8.2008.600 9.2008.6007.600

7T 9 7 4T 7 5 7 

Danie l Yous if290
Metro South

7 50.4008.000 8.6008.400 9.4007.8008.200

5T 11 8 4T 8T 3T 8 

M artin Jam es288
Metro South

8 49.3007.400 8.7008.200 9.4007.2008.400

10 7 10 1T 10 7T 9 

M acavius  M urphy226
Red R iv er Va lley

9 49.2007.300 8.2007.800 9.7008.1008.100

7T 10 6 10T 8T 10 10 

Leon Pe tey254
EVO  Gymnastics

10 48.5007.400 7.9008.500 9.2007.3008.200

7T 6 11 4T 11 12 11 

Colton Anderson203
Jump'In Gymnastics

11 47.2007.200 7.1007.000 9.4008.3008.200

11T 12 12 10T 12 11 12 

W ill S tam baugh289
Metro South

12 43.0006.100 7.6006.200 9.2006.3007.600

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
Tea m  Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  1 :5 4 :2 5  P M

Me n /  4D1 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: B02

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Gym nastics  US A X 168.000 28.700 28.300 27.500 27.900 28.700 26.900

51 1 2 1 2

2 ACE Gym nastics  FL X 167.600 27.900 27.800 28.100 28.500 28.000 27.300

13 2 1 2 1

3 EVO Gym nastics X 162.100 28.100 27.400 26.600 28.300 26.600 25.100

22 3 3 3 3

4 Jum p'In Gym nastics X 150.200 26.200 25.000 24.200 28.200 23.800 22.800

34 4 4 4 5

5 M etro S outh X 142.700 24.200 21.300 22.800 28.000 21.500 24.900

45 5 5 5 4

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
M eet Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  1 :5 4 :1 1  P M

Me n /  4D2 /  B2_4D2_A LL
Se ss ion: B02

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 2T 1 6 2 3 1 

Nicho las  Aponte  Góm ez115
Gym For A ll,  PR

1 49.2008.000 7.8008.000 7.9008.4009.100

4 1 3T 3 1 1 2T

Chance  Derbish198
ACE Gymnastics FL

2T 48.5008.100 8.1007.500 8.3008.7007.800

2T 2T 2 1 3 2 2T

S aul Rodr iguez-Paez306
Gimnastico A crogym

2T 48.5007.700 8.0007.900 8.5008.4008.000

7 7 3T 4T 4 4 4 

A lva ro A chang113
Gym For A ll,  PR

4 44.7007.300 7.7007.500 8.2007.2006.800

2T 6 7 4T 7 5 5 

Coben Benns227
Golden C ity

5 44.4006.700 7.6006.600 8.2007.3008.000

5 4 6 7 5 6 6 

Garre tt T ie213
Charleston Twisters

6 44.2007.200 7.1006.800 7.3008.1007.700

6 5 3T 2 6 7 7 

Car los  De l V a lle  M a ldonado114
Gym For A ll,  PR

7 43.7006.900 6.2007.500 8.4007.4007.300

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
Tea m  Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  1 :5 4 :1 4  P M

Me n /  4D2 /  B2_4D2_A LL
Se ss ion: B02

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Gym  For A ll, PR X 137.600 23.200 23.000 23.000 24.500 22.200 21.700

11 1 1 1 1

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
M eet Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  5 :0 8 :0 4  P M

Me n /  5D1 /  B3_5D1_g1
Se ss ion: B03

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

2 2 1 9T 1 1 1 

Linco ln Bosche tti158
Gymnastics USA

1 56.4009.600 9.6009.400 9.2009.3009.300

1 5 2 4T 4T 4T 2 

Je rem iah T urnbull153
Gymnastics USA

2 54.5009.000 8.4009.200 9.4009.1009.400

4 3* 6T 4* 2 7T 3T

T yle r  Purs ley265
EVO  Gymnastics

3T 54.0009.300 8.2008.800 9.4009.2009.100

6 3* 5 4* 4T 3 3T

Kurtis  Ba tem an156
Gymnastics USA

3T 54.0009.000 8.6009.000 9.4009.2008.800

7 6 3T 2T 7 4T 5 

Colt W a lke r147
Gymnastics USA

5 53.5008.800 8.4009.100 9.5009.0008.700

3 1 8 4T 6 10T 6 

Urijah Pagan165
Gymnastics USA

6 53.1008.900 7.6008.600 9.4009.4009.200

9 9 3T 1 8 2 7 

Hayden S a lhab152
Gymnastics USA

7 52.9008.700 8.9009.100 9.6008.7007.900

5 11 6T 2T 9 7T 8 

Ca leb C la rk236
EVO  Gymnastics

8 52.2008.500 8.2008.800 9.5008.2009.000

10 7 11 8 3 4T 9 

Nathan Oquendo163
Gymnastics USA

9 51.3009.100 8.4007.800 9.3008.9007.800

11 8 10 9* 10 10T 10T

Olive r Ca rne los  Pa lacios164
Gymnastics USA

10T 49.7008.400 7.6008.200 9.2008.8007.500

8 10 9 9* 11 9 10T

Jaeger Dane l223
Red R iv er Va lley

10T 49.7007.800 7.7008.300 9.2008.6008.100

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
M eet Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  5 :0 8 :0 7  P M

Me n /  5D1 /  B3_5D1_g2
Se ss ion: B03

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

2 4 1 5T 1 1 1 

Andrew  Ogata141
Gymnastics USA

1 55.9009.800 9.2009.500 9.3008.8009.300

1 2 2 1 2T 7 2 

Ja iden Ke lly128
Park A venue

2 55.1009.200 8.3009.400 9.8009.0009.400

4 8T 4 8 2T 3 3 

Luka  R icke256
EVO  Gymnastics

3 53.1009.200 8.6008.800 9.2008.4008.900

3 5T 8 5T 4 2 4 

Houston T a r iche248
EVO  Gymnastics

4 52.7009.100 8.8008.000 9.3008.5009.000

8T 8T 3 5T 6 5T 5T

Elijah Bla ir212
Charleston Twisters

5T 52.0008.800 8.4008.900 9.3008.4008.200

5 10 5 9T 5 4 5T

Logan Kirk159
Gymnastics USA

5T 52.0009.000 8.5008.700 9.0008.1008.700

7 3 11 2 7 5T 7 

Gracen Konopka244
EVO  Gymnastics

7 51.0008.500 8.4007.300 9.6008.9008.300

8T 1 7 9T 8 10 8 

Brandon Gonza lez  Kozulin143
Gymnastics USA

8 50.4008.100 7.8008.100 9.0009.2008.200

6 5T 9 3T 9 9 9 

Joey S a rnovsky231
Golden C ity

9 50.1007.900 8.1007.800 9.4008.5008.400

10 11 10 3T 10* 8 10T

Ivan S usenkov126
Park A venue

10T 48.0007.800 8.2007.600 9.4007.0008.000

12 5T 6 12 10* 12 10T

M addox Pine160
Gymnastics USA

10T 48.0007.800 7.5008.400 8.8008.5007.000

11 12 12 9T 12 11 12 

Eli Futra l205
Jump'In Gymnastics

12 46.2007.700 7.6007.200 9.0006.9007.800

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
Tea m  Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  5 :0 8 :1 0  P M

Me n /  5D1 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: B03

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Gym nastics  US A X 168.700 28.000 27.900 28.100 28.500 28.500 27.700

1T1 1 1 1 1

2 EVO Gym nastics X 162.000 27.100 26.600 26.400 28.500 27.600 25.800

1T2 2 2 2 2

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
M eet Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  5 :0 7 :5 2  P M

Me n /  5D2 /  B3_5D2_A LL
Se ss ion: B03

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 2T 5T 11T 2 3T 1 

Fe lipe  Gil C am pos283
C lub Carbone ll

1 49.3008.300 8.0007.900 8.0008.4008.700

8 4 3T 4T 1 3T 2 

Kilian M cGee277
ACE Gymnastics FL

2 48.7008.600 8.0008.200 8.5008.3007.100

4T 1 2 2T 7 5 3 

Feder ico V a lencia124
Park A venue

3 48.3007.600 7.9008.300 8.6008.5007.400

10 7T 1 4T 6 1 4 

Lucas Lintz  S a las279
C lub Carbone ll

4 47.8007.700 8.5008.500 8.5007.8006.800

3 2T 3T 6T 3T 9T 5 

Darren La i123
Park A venue

5 47.7008.200 7.0008.200 8.3008.4007.600

11T 5 8 2T 5 6 6 

Bram  S a lisbury173
ACE Gymnastics FL

6 46.6008.000 7.6007.700 8.6008.2006.500

2 6 10 1 10 7 7T

M axim o Pine ra132
Park A venue

7T 46.0006.900 7.4007.100 8.8008.1007.700

6T 11 9 11T 3T 2 7T

Henry Boyd247
EVO  Gymnastics

7T 46.0008.200 8.2007.200 8.0007.2007.200

6T 9 5T 8T 8 12T 9 

Kareem  Abousayed293
Metro South

9 45.0007.400 6.7007.900 8.2007.6007.200

11T 7T 7 6T 13 8 10 

Landon Buczek294
Metro South

10 44.1006.400 7.3007.800 8.3007.8006.500

4T 12 11 10 11 9T 11 

Eli M asca ro228
Golden C ity

11 42.9006.800 7.0007.000 8.1006.6007.400

9 10 12 8T 12 11 12 

Jeantilien Hardesty251
EVO  Gymnastics

12 42.7006.500 6.8006.700 8.2007.5007.000

13 13 13 13 9 12T 13 

S a jan Va ish135
Park A venue

13 40.0007.100 6.7006.100 7.8006.3006.000

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
Tea m  Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  5 :0 7 :5 5  P M

Me n /  5D2 /  B3_5D2_A LL
Se ss ion: B03

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Pa rk A venue X 142.200 22.700 25.000 23.600 25.700 22.900 22.300

11 1 1 1 1

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
M eet Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  5 :0 7 :4 3  P M

Me n /  6D1 /  B3_6D1_A LL
Se ss ion: B03

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1T 1 1 3 2T 1 1 

Jorge  Ortiz154
Gymnastics USA

1 51.9008.100 8.9008.800 9.0008.4008.700

3 3 2T 1 1 2 2 

Rom an Lam261
EVO  Gymnastics

2 51.2008.900 8.4008.300 9.5007.6008.500

1T 2 2T 2 2T 3 3 

T urner C la rk264
EVO  Gymnastics

3 50.8008.100 8.3008.300 9.1008.3008.700

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
M eet Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  5 :0 7 :4 6  P M

Me n /  6E /  B3_6JE_A LL
Se ss ion: B03

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 1 1 2T 1 1 1 

Luca  Leykin267
EVO  Gymnastics

1 56.3009.100 9.4009.700 9.2009.3009.600

2 6 3 6T 2 2T 2 

M axxton Carr269
EVO  Gymnastics

2 53.2008.600 9.2009.000 9.0008.5008.900

7T 2 4 6T 3 2T 3 

Anderson W eaver140
Gymnastics USA

3 52.0008.500 9.2008.800 9.0009.0007.500

4 3 8 4T 6 5 4 

Colsen Gray299
Gymnastics USA

4 50.6008.000 8.2008.100 9.1008.9008.300

3 7 2 1 4 6 5 

Lam ar S hea ley II300
Gymnastics USA

5 50.3008.400 8.0009.100 9.3007.0008.500

6 8 5T 2T 5 4 6 

Chr is topher Rom an146
Gymnastics USA

6 48.2008.300 8.7008.300 9.2006.1007.600

7T 5 5T 4T 8 7 7 

M aks W atts268
EVO  Gymnastics

7 46.7006.700 6.5008.300 9.1008.6007.500

5 4 5T 8 7 8 8 

Benjam in Davis171
ACE Gymnastics FL

8 46.1007.700 4.7008.300 8.9008.8007.700

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
Tea m  Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  5 :0 7 :4 9  P M

Me n /  6E /  B3_6JE_A LL
Se ss ion: B03

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 EVO Gym nastics X 156.200 26.000 26.400 27.000 27.300 24.400 25.100

21 1 1 2 2

2 Gym nastics  US A X 154.400 24.400 24.900 26.200 27.600 25.200 26.100

12 2 2 1 1

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
M eet Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  8 :2 5 :5 3  P M

Me n /  7 /  B4_L7_A LL
Se ss ion: B04

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 3T 5 6 3 6* 2 1 

Ryan Akour i134
Park A venue

2.4 / 8.800 2.3 / 8.000 2.2 / 8.6002.2 / 8.5002.2 / 8.1002.6 / 9.000D/E:1 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

64.90010.300 10.80010.700 11.20010.30011.600F ina l:

Place: 3T 1 5 4* 9 1 2 

M ichae l Pom ichte r278
ACE Gymnastics FL

2.2 / 8.800 2.3 / 7.300 2.2 / 8.7002.3 / 8.5002.1 / 8.8002.4 / 9.200D/E:2 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

64.8009.600 10.90010.800 11.00010.90011.600F ina l:

Place: 1T 6T 4 4T 5 4 3 

Fe lix O r io l125
Park A venue

2.4 / 8.600 2.3 / 8.100 2.1 / 8.3002.2 / 8.7001.6 / 8.3002.5 / 9.200D/E:3 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

64.30010.400 10.40010.900 11.0009.90011.700F ina l:

Place: 5 4 1 8 1 6T 4 

F reddy Davis177
ACE Gymnastics FL

1.2 / 9.300 2.1 / 9.000 2.2 / 7.0002.1 / 9.3002.1 / 8.4002.3 / 9.100D/E:4 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

64.10011.100 9.20011.400 10.50010.50011.400F ina l:

Place: 1T 2T 2 7 8 5 5 

S ebastian S hepherd136
Park A venue

2.2 / 8.500 2.1 / 7.900 1.1 / 8.3002.2 / 8.9001.9 / 8.7002.4 / 9.300D/E:5 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

63.50010.000 9.40011.100 10.70010.60011.700F ina l:

Place: 7 6T 8 9 3T 3 6 

Gregory Ca rpente r216
Charleston Twisters

1.2 / 8.800 2.1 / 8.500 1.1 / 9.5001.5 / 8.9001.7 / 8.2002.4 / 8.600D/E:6 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

62.50010.600 10.60010.400 10.0009.90011.000F ina l:

Place: 8 2T 9 2 3T 8 7 

Greshaun M urray179
ACE Gymnastics FL

2.2 / 9.100 2.5 / 8.100 2.1 / 6.7002.2 / 7.9002.1 / 8.5002.3 / 8.500D/E:7 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

62.20010.600 8.80010.100 11.30010.60010.800F ina l:

Place: 6 8 3 4* 2 9 8 

M igue l M ora les133
Park A venue

2.2 / 8.800 2.2 / 8.500 1.0 / 8.5002.1 / 8.9002.1 / 7.3002.4 / 8.900D/E:8 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

-1.0_._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

61.90010.700 8.50011.000 11.0009.40011.300F ina l:

Place: 9 9 7 1 6* 6T 9 

Joshua  Lopez130
Park A venue

3.2 / 8.700 2.3 / 8.000 1.6 / 8.6002.3 / 8.3001.8 / 7.2002.6 / 8.200D/E:9 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

-1.0-0.1 -1.0 _._ _.__._ND:

60.70010.300 9.20010.600 11.9008.00010.700F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
Tea m  Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  8 :2 5 :5 6  P M

Me n /  7 /  B4_L7_A LL
Se ss ion: B04

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Pa rk A venue X 194.900 35.000 30.800 33.000 34.100 31.400 30.600

11 2 1 1 1

2 ACE Gym nastics  FL X 191.100 33.800 32.000 32.300 32.800 31.300 28.900

22 1 2 2 2

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
M eet Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  8 :2 5 :5 9  P M

Me n /  8 /  B4_L8_A LL
Se ss ion: B04

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 2T 1 1 3 1 1 1 

T yle r  S ta rk218
Charleston Twisters

2.4 / 8.600 2.4 / 8.400 2.3 / 8.6002.6 / 8.2003.0 / 9.0003.0 / 9.000D/E:1 
0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

68.10010.800 11.00010.800 11.10012.20012.200F ina l:

Place: 6 2 2 1 2* 3T 2 

Roshan W ijes inghe296
Metro South

2.2 / 9.300 2.3 / 8.300 2.3 / 7.4002.3 / 8.0003.0 / 8.3003.1 / 8.200D/E:2 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

65.00010.600 9.70010.300 11.80011.30011.300F ina l:

Place: 1 3* 3* 4 2* 5 3 

Andres Cepeda209
Charleston Twisters

1.2 / 9.200 2.3 / 8.300 1.1 / 8.5002.0 / 7.7002.2 / 8.8003.0 / 9.100D/E:3 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

64.00010.600 9.6009.700 10.70011.10012.300F ina l:

Place: 2T 3* 3T 2 6 6 4 

R icky Davis195
ACE Gymnastics FL

1.2 / 9.600 2.4 / 6.700 2.3 / 4.7002.4 / 7.3002.2 / 8.8003.5 / 8.600D/E:4 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.4D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

60.3009.100 7.0009.700 11.20011.10012.200F ina l:

Place: 4 6 3* 5 5 3T 5 

T iago S o le r  A randa229
Golden C ity

2.2 / 7.800 2.5 / 7.300 2.2 / 7.5002.0 / 7.7002.2 / 7.9003.3 / 8.500D/E:5 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ -1.0 _._ _.__._ND:

60.1009.800 9.7009.700 10.0009.10011.800F ina l:

Place: 5 5 6 6 4 2 6 

Brayden Pe lle tie r211
Charleston Twisters

1.0 / 0.000 2.3 / 8.100 1.1 / 9.1001.5 / 8.1002.0 / 8.5002.1 / 9.300D/E:6 
0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.3 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ -1.0 _._ _.__._ND:

52.60010.400 10.4009.600 1.0009.50011.700F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
Tea m  Results
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  8 :2 6 :0 1  P M

Me n /  8 /  B4_L8_A LL
Se ss ion: B04

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Char les ton T w is te rs X 184.700 36.200 32.800 30.100 22.800 31.800 31.000

11 1 1 1 1

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
M eet Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  8 :2 6 :0 4  P M

Me n /  9 /  B4_L9_A LL
Se ss ion: B04

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 4 4 3 1 1 4 1 

Paul S m etkov301
Metro South

3.6 / 9.200 2.1 / 9.100 2.2 / 8.3001.9 / 8.8001.7 / 9.3003.1 / 8.800D/E:1 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.3 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.20.100 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ -1.0 _._ _.__._ND:

68.20011.400 10.50010.800 13.20010.30012.000F ina l:

Place: 2 1T 8T 3 5* 2 2 

Elijah Kauffm an221
Red R iv er Va lley

2.4 / 9.300 2.0 / 8.600 2.0 / 8.7001.9 / 8.3002.3 / 8.3003.7 / 8.700D/E:2 
0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ -0.3 _.__._ND:

66.50010.700 10.8009.900 12.00010.60012.500F ina l:

Place: 3 11 2 4 4 1 3 

Bla ine  S im s172
ACE Gymnastics FL

2.8 / 8.800 2.2 / 8.800 1.8 / 8.9001.8 / 9.0002.2 / 6.0003.1 / 8.900D/E:3 
0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.1D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

65.10011.100 10.90011.000 11.7008.20012.200F ina l:

Place: 1 7T 11 2 10 3 4 

Cody M agrone122
Park A venue

2.4 / 9.400 2.4 / 7.800 2.6 / 8.1002.5 / 7.2001.8 / 7.6003.5 / 8.900D/E:4 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

64.70010.200 10.7009.700 12.1009.40012.600F ina l:

Place: 6 6 1 6 7 6T 5 

Justin Koch297
Metro South

2.0 / 8.800 2.1 / 8.500 1.7 / 8.2002.0 / 8.9001.5 / 8.0003.2 / 8.200D/E:5 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

63.40010.600 9.90011.100 10.9009.50011.400F ina l:

Place: 7 3 8T 9 2T 5 6 

S ean W inga te196
ACE Gymnastics FL

1.2 / 8.500 2.2 / 8.900 1.5 / 8.8002.5 / 7.4002.7 / 7.7002.2 / 8.900D/E:6 
0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

63.00011.300 10.4009.900 9.70010.40011.300F ina l:

Place: 8 5 4 5 8T 8 7 

M avr ick Light232
Golden C ity

2.0 / 9.000 2.2 / 8.100 1.9 / 7.8002.5 / 7.9002.0 / 8.2003.3 / 7.900D/E:7 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_._-0.1 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

62.90010.300 9.70010.400 11.20010.20011.100F ina l:

Place: 5 7T 7 8 2T 9 8 

S tephane  Va le ry138
Park A venue

1.8 / 8.200 2.1 / 9.000 2.1 / 7.3002.6 / 7.6002.0 / 7.4002.6 / 9.000D/E:8 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

62.10011.300 9.40010.200 10.0009.40011.800F ina l:

Place: 9 1T 5T 7 8T 6T 9 

Joseph Guthr ie185
ACE Gymnastics FL

1.2 / 9.100 2.1 / 8.200 1.5 / 8.4002.0 / 8.3002.2 / 8.4002.4 / 8.000D/E:9 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

62.00010.300 9.90010.300 10.50010.60010.400F ina l:

Place: 10* 9 10 10* 5* 10 10 

Chace  Ow ens298
Metro South

0.0 / 0.000 2.0 / 8.600 1.2 / 5.5001.5 / 8.3002.0 / 6.6000.0 / 0.000D/E:10 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

35.80010.700 6.7009.800 0.0008.6000.000F ina l:

Place: 10* 10 5T 10* 11 11 11 

Garr ison Futra l206
Jump'In Gymnastics

0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0002.1 / 8.5001.7 / 6.8000.0 / 0.000D/E:11 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ -0.3 _.__._ND:

18.8000.000 0.00010.300 0.0008.5000.000F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
Tea m  Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  8 :2 6 :0 6  P M

Me n /  9 /  B4_L9_A LL
Se ss ion: B04

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 ACE Gym nastics  FL X 190.100 33.900 29.200 31.200 31.900 32.700 31.200

11 1 2 1T 1

2 M etro S outh X 167.400 23.400 28.400 31.700 24.100 32.700 27.100

22 2 1 1T 2

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

P re s id e n tia l C la ss ic  M e n  2 0 2 5
M eet Results
Fe b 14-17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /1 4 /2 0 2 5  8 :2 6 :0 9  P M

Me n /  10 /  B4_L10_A LL
Se ss ion: B04

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 

Bruno Pe irano121
Park A venue

4.4 / 8.900 3.2 / 8.300 2.2 / 8.9003.4 / 9.0002.6 / 8.6004.4 / 8.500D/E:1 
0.000 / 0.20.200 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.00.200 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

73.50011.500 11.30012.600 13.70011.30013.100F ina l:

Place: 2 2 3 3 3 1 2 

Ryan O 'M a lley287
Metro South

2.8 / 8.900 2.4 / 7.800 2.7 / 8.7002.4 / 9.1002.4 / 8.6003.8 / 8.800D/E:2 
0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

69.10010.200 11.50011.700 11.90011.10012.700F ina l:

Place: 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 

T y M acLean286
Metro South

3.2 / 9.100 2.7 / 8.600 2.8 / 8.1002.5 / 9.3003.0 / 6.3003.8 / 8.500D/E:3 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.3 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

68.50011.400 10.90012.100 12.5009.30012.300F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s
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